

The International Contemporary and Modern Art Fair of The Americas

Art Palm Beach News

New & Re-envisioned Art Palm Beach 2023 Draws Crowds of Art Lovers – Generating Strong Sales & Buzz!

A fantastic five-day celebration of art, the 2023 edition of Art Palm Beach came to a close at the Palm Beach County Convention Center on Sunday! The newly re-envisioned fair, under the leadership of LA Art Show producer / director Kassandra Voyagis for the first time this year, presented a fresh approach to the West Palm Beach art scene, attracting tens of thousands of art lovers and generating record sales for multiple galleries.

We're pleased the show brought the art community together for such an exciting and engaging experience. Thank you to our exhibiting galleries, our partners, West Palm Beach Mayor Keith James and everyone who attended, for making the Show such a success! In 2022, Art Palm Beach was acquired by the owners of the LA Art Show, infusing the show with a new energy and curatorial vision. "We created a new and completely revamped Art Palm Beach," said Voyagis. "We are so proud of what we accomplished, taking this show in a new and exciting direction. I could tell by the look on people's faces when they walked in that they were wowed by the experience."



JANUARY 25-29

2023

Photo Above (Left to Right): Kassandra Voyagis, Producer/Director of Art Palm Beach, Rob Samuels, Vice-President/Partner, Palm Beach Show Group; Keith James, Mayor of West Palm Beach and Scott Diament, President/Partner, Palm Beach Show Group.



Photo (Left to Right): Kassandra Voyagis, Producer/Director of Art Palm Beach, Keith James, Mayor of West Palm Beach and Florida Artists Hall of Famer, Bruce Helander.



Showcasing more than 80 participating exhibiting galleries from the U.S. and worldwide, the fair also introduced the eye-opening debut edition of DIVERSEartPB curated by Marisa Caichiolo, exploring the theme of climate change. In addition, Art Palm Beach presented seven notable featured exhibitions, including artist Lorenzo Marini's engaging and vibrant immersive experience, "Raintype," a crowd favorite.



Lorenzo Marini's immersive experience, "Raintype."

We're honored to have partnered with St. Jude as our official charity for 2023. The show kicked-off with a successful VIP Opening Night Premiere benefiting St Jude Children's Research Hospital®. Fifteen percent of proceeds from all ticket sales for the five-day event benefitted St. Jude. From the "yellow" carpet to the four Pablo Picasso works for sale, to Bjørn Okholm Skaarup's grand "Circus" installation, visitors and patrons commented on the energy and fun buzzing through the show. As a part of DIVERSEartPB, international artist Marcos Lutyens presented, "Particles," an immersive trance room focusing on drought. The platform also included, "Echo of Oblivion," an immersive installation by artist Guillermo Vezzosi, inviting visitors to encounter an experiential work of art exploring rising sea levels.



"Echo of Oblivion," an immersive installation by artist Guillermo Vezzosi, presented by DIVERSEartPB, curated by Marisa Caichiolo.

Art Palm Beach drew national TV attention from networks like Discovery+, The Weather Channel and multiple local news segments highlighting the uniqueness of the show and its focus on climate change.

We're excited to return in 2024! Save the dates for next year's show! Art Palm Beach returns January 24 to 28, 2024 to the Palm Beach County Convention Center. See you then!



Kassandra Voyagis, Producer/Director of Art Palm Beach, being interviewed on ABC TV.

Art Palm Beach Continues on Artsy

Art Palm Beach is pleased to be partnering with Artsy for our 2023 edition. Missed the live show, or want to revisit it online? Browse and shop your favorites from Art Palm Beach, discover new galleries and purchase work by your favorite artists from Art Palm Beach exhibiting galleries.



Art Palm Beach on Artsy is open for collecting until February 12, 2023 — <u>so browse and</u> <u>buy today</u>!

<u>Artsy</u> is the largest global online marketplace for discovering, buying, and selling fine art by leading artists. Artsy connects 4,000+ galleries, auction houses, fairs, and institutions from 100+ countries with more than 2 million global art collectors and art lovers from 190+ countries. Artsy makes purchasing art welcoming, transparent, and low-friction with industry-leading technology that connects supply and demand safely and securely at a global scale.



Take a 3D Virtual Tour of Art Palm Beach



Couldn't make it to Art Palm Beach in person, or just want to take another look? Explore Art Palm Beach on our 3D virtual tour: <u>https://www.artpalmbeach.com/virtual-tour/</u>

Photo Highlights from the Show!

















Benefiting St. Jude

We're honored that St. Jude Children's Research Hospital® is partnering with Art Palm Beach as our 2023 Beneficiary. St. Jude is leading the way the world understands, treats and defeats childhood cancer and other life-threatening diseases.

Art Palm Beach will donate 15 percent of the proceeds from the sale of all tickets to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital®. By attending the show, your ticket purchase supports St. Jude in its life saving mission: Finding cures. Saving children®. Every dollar makes a difference.





Save the Dates! Art Palm Beach Returns in 2024!

We're excited to announce the dates for Art Palm Beach 2024! The international contemporary and modern art fair of the Americas, Art Palm Beach will return to the Palm Beach County Convention Center January 24 to 28, 2024.

Follow Art Palm Beach on Social Media!

We invite you to follow Art Palm Beach on all social media platforms! Art Palm Beach takes place January 25 to 29, 2023 at the Palm Beach Convention Center:



2023 PARTNERS

CULTURAL PARTNERS



Copyright © 2023 Art Palm Beach Show, All rights reserved.

Update or Unsubscribe